HALLENPLAN Nixhofhalle

Stand 08.11.2019

Zeit

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

Samstag

Sonntag

Zirkel 1

Zirkel 2

Zirkel 1

Zirkel 2

Zirkel 1

Zirkel 2

Zirkel 1

Zirkel 2

Zirkel 1

Zirkel 2

Zirkel 1

Zirkel 2

Zirkel 1

Zirkel 2

08:00

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

Bambini
Sandra
Lanzina

14:00

TANDEM |

14:30

Sandra
Lanzina &

15:00

Donata

TANDEM |
Sandra
Lanzina &

TANDEM II
Tina Lanzina
& Donata

TANDEM Il
Tina Lanzina
& Donata

Donata

15:30

TANDEM Il
Tina Lanzina
& Donata

TANDEM Il
Tina Lanzina
& Donata

Schul-AG GS
Nordstadt
Kathrin Prinz

16:00

16:30

17:00

Anféanger 3

17:30

Line Donata

18:00

18:30

19:00

Anfanger 1
Kiki Jess

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

Seite 1




